
 

 

 

2016 COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE JUSTICE CENTER CLOSED 
 

Holiday    Date    Day of the Week 
 

New Year’s Day   Jan. 1   Friday 

Martin Luther King Day  Jan. 18   Monday 

Presidents’ Day   Feb. 15   Monday 

Good Friday    March 25   Friday 

Memorial Day   May 30   Monday 

Independence Day  July 4   Monday 

Labor Day    Sept. 5   Monday 

Veterans Day   Nov. 11   Friday 

Thanksgiving   Nov. 24   Thursday 

     Nov. 25   Friday 

Christmas Eve (Observed) Dec. 23   Friday 

 

*Due to the Christmas Eve and Christmas Day falling on the weekend for 2016, 

this schedule is more than typical and will resume to normal in 2017.  

 

 

 

 

 


